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SHINJIKO PARK KOYUKAN
Version 2012.29.1201

Judges Details per Skater  /  Novice Men A

Free Skating

Pl. Competitor______ Club Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 Ichigo SANTO #2 59.04 24.14 35.90 1.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 2A 3.30 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 1.80
2 2A+2T 4.60 -1.00 -2 -3 -1 -2 -2 3.60
3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.42 -3 0 -1 0 -3 1.18
4 3T<< 1.30 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.70
5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.80
6 2Lz+2T<< e 2.50 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 1.60
7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 -1 0 -1 -1 0 2.82
8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.66 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 3.08
9 StSq3 3.30 0.10 0 0 1 0 0 3.40
10 2F 1.98 X -0.06 0 0 0 0 -1 1.92
11 CSSp2 2.30 -0.06 0 0 -1 0 0 2.24

29.42 24.14

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.95
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.70
Performance/Execution 2.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.40
Choreography/Composition 2.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.40
Interpretation of the music 2.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 35.90

Deductions 1.00Falls: 1.00

Pl. Competitor______ Club Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 Kenta HIGASHI #1 54.74 21.24 33.50 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.18 -1 0 0 -1 -1 2.92
2 1A 1.10 -0.12 0 0 -3 0 0 0.98
3 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0 -1 -1 0 0 0.46
4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.18 0 -1 -2 0 0 1.72
5 2Lz+2T e 3.40 -0.54 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 2.86
6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 1 0 0 0 0 2.70
7 2T+2T 2.86 X 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.86
8 CSSp2 2.30 -0.12 0 0 -1 0 -1 2.18
9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 0 0 0 -1 0 1.92
10 1S 0.44 X -0.06 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0.38
11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.24 -1 0 -2 0 -1 2.26

22.68 21.24

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.60
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.20
Performance/Execution 2.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.35
Choreography/Composition 2.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25
Interpretation of the music 2.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.35
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 33.50

Deductions 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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Judges Details per Skater  /  Novice Men A

Free Skating

Pl. Competitor______ Club Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 Shun NAGAIKE #3 49.21 16.51 33.20 0.50

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.10
2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 0 0 -1 0 0 2.24
3 2F<< 0.50 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.20
4 2Lz<+2T< e 2.40 -0.78 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 1.62
5 2Lo<<+2T<< 0.90 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.60
6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.43
7 CCSpB 1.70 -0.30 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 1.40
8 StSq2 2.60 -0.06 0 0 0 0 -1 2.54
9 2Lo< 1.43 X -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.13
10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 0 1 0 0 0 1.25
11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.00

18.57 16.51

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.40
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.30
Performance/Execution 2.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.20
Choreography/Composition 2.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.40
Interpretation of the music 2.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.30
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 33.20

Deductions 0.50Falls: 0.50

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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